1 1
SNA8591Q/8592Q/8594Q
SNA8591Q/8592Q/8594Q
4.5MHZ Zero-Drift CMOS Rail-to-Rail IO Opamp with RF Filter
Features
• Single-Supply Operation from +1.8V ~ +5.5V
• Rail-to-Rail Input/Output
• Gain-Bandwidth Product:

SNA8591Q/8592Q/8594Q
1 Specifications
1.1 Ordering Information
Model Channel Package Ordering Number Packing Option
SNA8591Q Single SOT23-5 SNA8591Q00CB5 Tape and Reel,3000
SNA8591Q Single SOP-8 SNA8591Q00CA8 Tape and Reel,4000
SNA8592Q Dual SOP-8 SNA8592Q01CA8 Tape and Reel,4000
SNA8592Q Dual MSOP-8 SNA8592Q00CM8 Tape and Reel,3000
SNA8594Q Quad TSSOP-14 SNA8594Q00CIF Tape and Reel,3000
SNA8594Q Quad SOP-14 SNA8594Q00CAF Tape and Reel,2500
1.2 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Min Max Unit
Power Supply Voltage (VDD to VSS) -0.5 +7.5 V